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6698 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,180 131.8398 147.66 321,899 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1891

BAS 1,038 100 1,038 99,626

FGR 414 55 228 21,883

FOP 90 30 27 2,592

FOP 112 30 34 3,263

FUS 853 100 853 81,870

2,507 2,180 209,234

BAS= W23 S5 W15 FOP= W8 S14 E8 N14$ S14 W8 S13 E23 FGR= S9
E23 N18 W23 S9$ N9 E23 N23$PTR=N30 FUS= N35 W23 S41 E8 FOP=
E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6 E15$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 9,434

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 97.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 36,027

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 118.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 533,565


